Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Boat
Gandalf
Whistle

Fit
Chick
OCD
Integrity
SUTI
Molly

coy

Ithaca

John Field Trophy 2019
Results are final as of 21:43 on October 30, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
726 2.0 (3.0) 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 (5.0)
560 1.0 4.0 00D | 1.0 4.0 (10.0 (7.0 1.0
DNC) |RET)
753 | (10.0 (10.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 4.500D |2.0
DNC)  |DNC)
675 3.0 1.0 6.0) | (10.0 4.0 1.0 4.0
DNC)
823 | (7.0) 4.0 4.0 3.0 (10.0 4.0 3.0
DNC)
747 6.0 2.0 (7.0) |6.0 3.0 (7.0 7.0
DNS)
588 4.0 6.0DNS |(8.0) 7.0 6.0 3.0 (10.0
DNC)
710 5.0 6.0DNS |5.0 (10.0 5.0 (10.0 6.0
DNC) DNC)
734 | (10.0 (10.0 100 |5.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
DNC) |DNC) |DNC DNC DNC DNC

Scoring codes used

Code | Description Points
DNC | Did not come to the starting area 10
DNS | Came to the start area but did not start | Varies
OOD | Race officer duty points scored as RDGa | Varies
RET |Retired 7

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Total
18.0
28.0

31.5

29.0

35.0

38.0

44.0

47.0

65.0

Nett
10.0
11.0

11.5

13.0

18.0

24.0

26.0

27.0

45.0



